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Anlage
Gmeiniweg 3, 79639 Grenzach-Wyhlen
Uli.Gersbacher@gersbacher-bau.de

Sportwart/in
Senske, Johannes
T 01577 936 1934 johannessenske@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Nepple, Jacquelin
T 01636917305 nepple.j@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Philipp Gersbacher

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

m 0176 61905301; p.gersbacher@gersbacher-bau.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Scharnitzki, Daniel
Gagel, Fabian
Henniger, Moritz
Gersbacher, Philipp
Koerner, Oliver
Berndt, Lukas
Kerkmann, Mirko
Kent, Alexander
Kerkmann, Felix
Septinus, Daniel
Gross, Thomas
Wilhelm, Dorian
Erath, Roman
Kent, Gregory
Csanady, Janos
Henniger, Niklas
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Csanady, Attila
Kent, Nicolas
Ménch, Maximilian
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Turski, Pascal
Turski, Jan
Opuva, Peter
Glaser, Robert
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Staub, Uwe
Weis, Oliver
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Refardt, Florian (SUI*)

Pfreundschuh, Moritz

Aeschlimann, Thomas (SUI*)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17701373
17901364
19750843
19201586
17801431
18402272
10150771
10366153
19953218
18400451
17159488
19200370
18508303
10164379
10655428
19950356
17702967
17701194
10661352
19000252
18451109
19952959
19602701
18153419
19006101
18453644
17101645
19201554

LK DR Info
LK10,8
LK11,8
LK13,0
LK13,9
LK14,1
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK15,0
LK16,2
LK17,1
LK18,7
LK18,8
LK19,5
LK19,8
LK20,3
LK21,4
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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